
DELAWARE VALLEY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

INFORMATION RESOURCES EXCHANGE GROUP

Minutes of September 16, 1998

Place: DVRPC, Bourse Building, 111 S. Independence Mall East, 8th Floor

Attendance:

Name: Organization E-mail Address

Joel Fontane DVRPC jfontane@dvrpc.org

Mike Ontko DVRPC montko@dvrpc.org

Rich Roisman DVRPC rroisman@dvrpc.org

Linda Eichler Univ. of Penn. eichlerl@wharton.upenn.edu

Tom Stanuikynas DVRPC tstanuikynas@dvrpc.org

Wyndi Bullock Census Bureau

Eileen Gallagher DVRPC egallagher@dvrpc.org

William S. Bauer, Jr. NJ OSP bauer_w@tre.state.nj.us

Aaron Klibaner Montgomery Cnty Planning akilbane@montcopa.org

Susan Hauser Delaware County Planning

J. P. Lewandowski West Chester Univ.

Gary Jastrzab Philadelphia City Planning gary.jastrzab@phila.gov

Angela Murray Greater Phila. First amurray@gpfirst.com

Mary Jane Felgenhauer Mercer County planning@bellatlantic.net

Julie DelMuto Delaware County delmutoj@co.delaware.pa.us

Bob Bielski Chester County R_Bielski@mail.co.chester.pa
.us

Steve Wray PA Economy League swray@libertynet.org

David Bartlett Temple University oldchief@vm.temple.edu



Jennifer Hurley Philadelphia City Planning jennifer.hurley@phila.gov

Craig Totaro DVRCF TotaroC@dvcrf.org

Scott Hall Gloucester County Planning

Nunzio Ceruglia Census

Janyce Hughes Census

Skip Voluntao Census

Jose Figueroa Census

Chris Pfeiffer Penn State University cxp7@psu.edu

Gary W. Smith Chester County Development
Council

gsmith@ccdc.seed.org

Louis Millan NJ Transit cplnlxm@njtransit.state.nj.us

Tom Marchwinski NJ Transit cplntwm@njtransit.state.nj.us

Donna D’Oro SEPTA

Bob Parfet Archdiocese of Phila. rparfet@adphila.org

Joe Quartullo Census jquart@census.gov

Joan Welsch Greater Phila. Chamber of
Commerce

jwelsch@gpcc.com

Lyn Kirshenbaum Census lkirsh@census.gov

David Benz Census dbenz@census.gov

Salvatore Saporito Temple University SSDL salsap@vm.temple.edu

David Elesh Temple SSDL delesh@temple.edu

Dennis Mahoney Phila. Suburban Water Co.

Taghi Ozbeki DVRPC tozbeki@dvrpc.org

Robert Keogh Bucks County bcpcnmc@worldnet.att.net


